Date : 21/02/2025

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.Sc. SEMESTER - | (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.

A W N

Roll Number

213058-12-0005
213058-12-0007
223058-12-0001
223058-12-0002
223058-12-0003
223058-12-0007
223058-12-0008

Reg. No.

058-1212-1084-21
058-1212-1090-21
058-1211-0974-22
058-1211-0976-22
058-1211-0977-22
058-1212-0971-22
058-1212-0987-22

Form No

0581304
0581311
0581306
0581308
0581309
0581303
0581322

Candidate Name

APARNA SANPUI
NANDINI ROY
SUDIPTA NATUYA
SHILA MUKHERJEE
AYANA ADHIKARI
KANKANA MONDAL
JOYA NASKAR

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

SANJOY SANPUI
GOURANGA ROY
JANMENJAY NATUYA
KAJAL MUKHERJEE
NANI ADHIKARI
KARTICK MANDAL
JOYDEB NASKAR

(2)
CEMG
BOTG
Z00G
CEMG
CEMG
PHYG
CEMG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Female

<--- AECC1 >
(1)

BNGM
BNGM
BNGM
ENGM
ENGM
ENGM
BNGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]



