Date : 21/02/2025 Page 1 of 1

## **University of Calcutta**

## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College: VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - I (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<>		<> AECC1>	
						(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)
1	213058-12-0005	058-1212-1084-21	0581304	APARNA SANPUI	SANJOY SANPUI	PHSG	CEMG	MTMG	BNGM
2	213058-12-0007	058-1212-1090-21	0581311	NANDINI ROY	GOURANGA ROY	CEMG	BOTG	ENVG	BNGM
3	223058-12-0001	058-1211-0974-22	0581306	SUDIPTA NATUYA	JANMENJAY NATUYA	BOTG	ZOOG	CEMG	BNGM
4	223058-12-0002	058-1211-0976-22	0581308	SHILA MUKHERJEE	KAJAL MUKHERJEE	PHSG	CEMG	MTMG	ENGM
5	223058-12-0003	058-1211-0977-22	0581309	AYANA ADHIKARI	NANI ADHIKARI	BOTG	CEMG	ZOOG	ENGM
6	223058-12-0007	058-1212-0971-22	0581303	KANKANA MONDAL	KARTICK MANDAL	ZOOG	PHYG	BOTG	ENGM
7	223058-12-0008	058-1212-0987-22	0581322	JOYA NASKAR	JOYDEB NASKAR	BOTG	CEMG	ZOOG	BNGM